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16M Windows 10 Tablet Display Camera

e Click the button to directly record and shoot 1080P&30FPS video,
the file is stored in the built-in hard disk,
can also be extended to an external TF.

operation to make it easy to use.

e After turning on the camera,menu will show up

Click and play!
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Category: LCD Screen (https://bestamada.com/product-category/microscope-accessory/lcd-screen/)

Description
Description
Model AM5698
Series Integrated display camera
Sensor size 1/2.3”
Effective pixels 16 million pixels
Resolution 1920*1080@30FPS
Output USB2.0, HDMI, TFcard, WIFI
Pixel size 1.335*1.335um
Power DC-12V/2A
ul Digital design, mouse operation, humanized setting
Mark function Point coordinates, cross lines, coordinate systems, text annotations
Length measuring Line length, line length, length of curve, parallel line distance and point line distance
Center distance of circles Radius fixed circle, two point circle, three point fixed circle
Geometry measurement Line length, radius fixed circle, two point circle, three point fixed circle, concentric circle
Geometry area Polygon and square
Image capture Support 16M photos
Video record Support 1080P video
Measuring tool S-EYE
Size 280.00"53.08"253.00mm
Weight 0.8kg
Accessory DC-12V Power adapter
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(https://bestamada.com/product/9-inch-  (https://bestamada.com/product/5m- (https://bestamada.com/product/11-6-
2m-cmos-integrated-display-camera/) android-9-7-inch-retina-lcd-screen/) inch-lcd-screen-with-panasonic-sensor/)
9 Inch 2M CMOS Display Camera HD  5M Android 9.7 inch Retina LCD 11.6 Inch LCD Screen with Panasonic
LCD Screen Sensor

(https: //bestamada.com/product/9- (https: //bestamada.com/product/5m- (https://bestamada.com/product/11-
inch-2m-cmos-integrated-display- android-9-7-inch-retina-lcd- 6-inch-lcd-screen-with-panasonic-

camera/) screen/) sensor/)

NAVIGATION MENU

Home (https://bestamada.com/)

Products (https://bestamada.com/products/)
About Us (https://bestamada.com/about/)
FAQ (https://bestamada.com/faq/)

Contact Us (https://bestamada.com/contact/)

PRODUCT CATEGORIES

Biological Microscope (https://bestamada.com/product-category/biological-microscope/) v
Zoom Monocular Microscope (https://bestamada.com/product-category/zoom-monocular-microscope/) v
Zoom Stereo Microscope (https://bestamada.com/product-category/stereo-microscope/) v

Industrial Microscope (https://bestamada.com/product-category/industrial-microscope/)
Fluorescence Microscope (https://bestamada.com/product-category/fluorescence-microscope/) v
Metallurgical Microscope (https://bestamada.com/product-category/metallurgical-microscope/) v

Polarizing Microscope (https://bestamada.com/product-category/polarizing-microscope/)

Video Digtal Microscope (https://bestamada.com/product-category/video-digtal-microscope/) v
Microscope Camera (https://bestamada.com/product-category/microscope-camera/) v
Astronomy Camera (https://bestamada.com/product-category/astronomy-camera/) v
Microscope Accessory (https://bestamada.com/product-category/microscope-accessory/) ”~

> LCD Screen (https://bestamada.com/product-category/microscope-accessory/lcd-screen/)

> LED Ring Light (https://bestamada.com/product-category/microscope-accessory/led-ring-light/)

> Objectives (https://bestamada.com/product-category/microscope-accessory/objectives/)

> Heated Stage (https://bestamada.com/product-category/microscope-accessory/heated-stage-microscope-accessory/)
> Illuminator (https://bestamada.com/product-category/microscope-accessory/illuminator-microscope-accessory/)

Night Vision (https://bestamada.com/product-category/night-vision/)

CONTACT US

AMADA INSTRUMENT CO.,LIMITED
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adastella@hotmail.com

No0.866, Nanpu Road, Yanjiang Street, Pukou District, Nanjing, China
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